
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
  7 
 28 
 25 
991 
 46 
  1 

Class Name 
GIULLIANO T. FORCOLIN 
ANDRÉ SALMORIA 
MURILO FIORI 
FABIO LIMA 
MARCO A.B.S. WILLEMANN 
MARCOS A. DA SILVA 

Laps 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
1:08.296 
1:09.074 
1:09.304 
1:10.132 
1:10.904 
1:11.245 

Diff 

0.778 
1.008 
1.836 
2.608 
2.949 

Gap 

0.778 
0.230 
0.828 
0.772 
0.341 

In Lap 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

S1 Best 
25.683 
26.047 
26.454 
26.885 
26.424 
26.700 

S2 Best 
27.580 
28.045 
27.997 
28.196 
28.719 
29.280 

S3 Best 
15.033 
14.982 
14.853 
15.051 
15.349 
15.265 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/01/2020 18:07:18 
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
F4 GRADUADOS 

TOP QUALIFY - F4 G 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:02:08 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

23/01/2020 17:50 
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